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Rangliste	Juschi	2016.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	300 Total	300m TS	300m Korr.
1 Eicher Corina W 3619 Eriz 24.02.04 1 89 94 0
2 Heim Patrick M 3765 Oberwil 21.09.03 1 83 75 0
3 Leuenberger Simon M 3205 Gümmenen 07.01.04 1 81 88 0
4 Kämpf Salome W 3657 Schwanden 02.03.03 1 79 90 0
5 Rüfenacht Ramon M 3205 Gümmenen 16.05.03 1 74 88 0
6 Von	Gunten David M 3655 Sigriswil 22.09.03 1 73 73 0
7 Obbens Luc M 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 19.06.03 1 70 80 0
8 Oester Michelle W 4922 Thunstetten 18.09.04 1 67 85 0
9 Brügger Leana W 4922 Thunstetten 19.07.06 1 66 64 0
10 Schweizer Dominik M 3204 Rosshäusern 04.03.03 1 65 64 0
11 von	Gunten Selin W 3656 Aeschlen 01.09.03 1 65 82 0
12 Dümen Kaan M 3086 Zimmerwald 31.12.05 1 64 80 0
13 Kropf Fabian M 3223 Belp 30.10.03 1 64 86 0
14 Saurer Philipp M 3656 Ringoldswil 16.04.03 1 64 93 0
15 Berger Sandro M 3619 Eriz 29.04.05 1 61 83 0
16 Haller Luke M 3652 Hilterfingen 26.01.05 1 61 88 0
17 Grossglauser Katja W 3656 Aeschlen 29.02.04 1 60 80 0
18 Wyss Michael M 3049 Säriswil 21.07.03 1 57 59 0
19 Künzi Matthias M 3645 Zwieselberg 07.04.03 1 56 78 0
20 Brügger Naëmi W 4922 Thunstetten 15.07.05 1 53 85 0
21 Winistörfer Ramon M 3363 Oberönz 14.01.04 1 51 98 0
22 Leutloff Melanie W 4932 Lotzwil 26.11.03 1 50 66 0
23 Wanzenried Alina W 3619 Eriz 11.04.04 1 45 62 0
24 Ragout Gian-Garlo M 3638 Blumenstein 04.10.03 1 41 70 0
25 Kolb Michelle M 3302 Moosseedorf 03.04.05 1 40 58 0
26 Sotto Roman M 3302 Moosseedorf 02.12.04 1 38 82 0
27 Huldi Manuel M 3046 Wahlendorf 25.04.06 1 37 50 0
28 Blaser Jonas M 3205 Gümmenen 07.08.03 1 34 46 0
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Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	300 Total	300m TS	300m Korr.
1 Sommer Manuel M 3363 Oberönz 06.10.01 2 91 85 0
2 Von	Gunten Michael M 3655 Sigriswil 03.01.02 2 90 97 0
3 Kämpf Pascal M 3657 Schwanden 21.12.00 2 90 96 0
4 Grossenbacher Ronja W 3363 Oberönz 12.01.01 2 89 97 0
5 Kuster Anina W 3362 Niederönz 03.08.00 2 87 99 0
6 Matthys Cédric M 3272 Epsach 20.12.00 2 87 95 0
7 Santschi Melanie W 3626 Hünibach 24.03.00 2 86 92 0
8 Bühlmann Remo M 3619 Eriz 29.12.00 2 85 99 0
9 Etterlin Cedric M 3619 Eriz 09.11.00 2 85 95 0
10 Kunz Nils M 3657 Schwanden 05.03.02 2 85 94 0
11 Von	Gunten Janine W 3655 Sigriswil 20.09.01 2 85 91 0
12 Remund Andrin M 3205 Gümmenen 03.09.00 2 85 85 0
13 Grogg Joel M 3363 Oberönz 19.12.01 2 85 84 0
14 Rüegsegger Sascha M 3652 Hilterfingen 18.08.00 2 84 96 0
15 Wüthrich Florian M 3656 Aeschlen 23.09.02 2 84 96 0
16 Schumacher Gian M 2575 Hagneck 15.07.00 2 84 94 0
17 Berger Marco M 3619 Eriz 01.04.02 2 84 92 0
18 Moser Julia W 3657 Schwanden 01.05.00 2 84 89 0
19 Held Loris M 3362 Niederönz 18.09.02 2 83 94 0
20 Vuillemin Dominic M 3626 Hünibach 12.12.00 2 81 89 0
21 Schelker David M 3204 Rosshäusern 10.09.01 2 81 77 0
22 Jörg Christof M 3656 Ringoldswil 13.11.00 2 80 96 0
23 Müller Luca M 3616 Schwarzenegg 06.02.01 2 80 92 0
24 Allenbach Lars M 3267 Baggwil 24.06.02 2 80 89 0
25 Oppliger Nick M 3206 Gammen 18.02.00 2 80 89 0
26 Oesch Sven M 3619 Eriz 20.09.01 2 80 86 0
27 Megert Kevin M 3127 Mühlethurnen 13.11.00 2 80 85 0
28 Wampfler Joel M 3770 Zweisimmen 21.01.02 2 80 84 0
29 Frutiger	 Joel M 3653 Oberhofen 14.08.00 2 80 82 0
30 Rufener Raffael M 3657 Schwanden 03.07.01 2 79 98 0
31 Graf Simon M 3657 Schwanden 06.09.01 2 78 76 0
32 Kuster Laurin M 3362 Niederönz 21.06.02 2 77 83 0
33 Mollet Marc M 3645 Zwieselberg 30.10.02 2 77 78 0
34 Gerber Florian M 3656 Ringoldswil 15.03.00 2 77 77 0
35 von	Allmen Jasmin W 3626 Hünibach 05.08.00 2 76 94 0
36 Carrel Romain M 2517 Diesse 27.02.00 2 75 97 0
37 Fässler Christian M 3128 Kirchenthurnen 08.02.02 2 74 77 0
38 Winkler Mario M 3638 Blumenstein 24.05.01 2 73 79 0
39 Adler Lars M 3657 Schwanden 02.05.01 2 72 77 0
40 Saurer Damian M 3656 Tschingel 14.02.02 2 70 90 0
41 Müller Caroline W 3074 Muri	b.	Bern 05.06.00 2 70 90 0
42 Wanzenried Pascal M 3619 Eriz 30.12.02 2 70 88 0
43 Kropf Carina W 3619 Eriz 20.04.01 2 69 78 0
44 Gerber Nick M 3656 Ringoldswil 30.06.02 2 68 77 0
45 Frutiger	 Loris M 3653 Oberhofen 05.08.02 2 67 91 0
46 Wyss Tristan M 3375 Inkwil 08.07.00 2 67 90 0
47 Wiedmer Kim W 3203 Mühleberg 15.11.01 2 67 67 0
48 Kropf Simon M 3223 Belp 19.06.01 2 64 84 0
49 Burfeindt	 Andrin M 3647 Reutigen 19.07.02 2 64 80 0
50 Meij Gioia W 3005 Bern 23.06.00 2 52 82 0
51 Bernegau Moritz M 3123 Belp 19.03.01 2 46 67 0
52 Küng Joel M 3325 Hettiswil 11.05.02 2 44 66 0
53 Bieri Roman M 3063 Ittigen 23.02.01 2 41 68 0
54 Schumacher Jana W 3063 Ittigen 15.03.01 2 41 29 0
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Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	50 Total	50m TS	50m Korr.
1 Kämpf Salome W 3657 Schwanden 02.03.03 3 95 550 0
2 Kämpf Andrina W 3657 Schwanden 16.04.05 3 94 541 0
3 Wildisen Jonas M 3665 Wattenwil 24.10.03 3 93 532 0
4 Wanzenried Alina W 3619 Eriz 11.04.04 3 91 441 0
5 Saurer Philipp M 3656 Ringoldswil 16.04.03 3 91 271 0
6 Heim Patrick M 3765 Oberwil 21.09.03 3 90 431 0
7 Kropf Fabian M 3223 Belp 30.10.03 3 89 172 0
8 Gasser Carlos M 3123 Belp 24.10.03 3 88 422 0
9 Obbens Luc M 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 19.06.03 3 86 153 0
10 Leutloff Melanie W 4932 Lotzwil 26.11.03 3 85 421 0
11 Wyss Michael M 3049 Säriswil 21.07.03 3 83 224 0
12 Ragout Gian-Garlo M 3638 Blumenstein 04.10.03 3 83 143 0
13 Leuenberger Simon M 3205 Gümmenen 07.01.04 3 81 133 0
14 Haller Luke M 3652 Hilterfingen 26.01.05 3 80 141 0
15 Adler Sven M 3657 Schwanden 09.12.04 3 80 60 0
16 Eicher Corina W 3619 Eriz 24.02.04 3 79 131 0
17 Oester Michelle W 4922 Thunstetten 18.09.04 3 79 34 0
18 Schweizer Dominik M 3204 Rosshäusern 04.03.03 3 78 312 0
19 Grossglauser Katja W 3656 Aeschlen 29.02.04 3 77 114 0
20 Blaser Jonas M 3205 Gümmenen 07.08.03 3 77 42 0
21 Künzi Matthias M 3645 Zwieselberg 07.04.03 3 74 120 0
22 Rüfenacht Ramon M 3205 Gümmenen 16.05.03 3 73 105 0
23 Von	Gunten David M 3655 Sigriswil 22.09.03 3 71 203 0
24 von	Gunten Selin W 3656 Aeschlen 01.09.03 3 70 14 0
25 Sutter Roman M 3302 Moosseedorf 02.12.04 3 68 41 0
26 Megert Rahel W 3127 Mühlethurnen 16.01.06 3 68 22 0
27 Winistörfer Ramon M 3363 Oberönz 14.01.04 3 68 2 0
28 Kolb Michelle M 3302 Moosseedorf 03.04.05 3 67 31 0
29 Dümen Kaan M 3086 Zimmerwald 31.12.05 3 61 20 0
30 Berger Sandro M 3619 Eriz 29.04.05 3 45 10 0
31 Brügger Leana W 4922 Thunstetten 19.07.06 3 41 100 0
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Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	50 Total	50m TS	50m Korr.
1 Zmoos Joel M 3612 Steffisburg 25.07.02 4 95 712 0
2 Weber Livio M 3612 Steffisburg 21.03.01 4 95 550 0
3 Schumacher Gian M 2575 Hagneck 15.07.00 4 94 622 0
4 Kämpf Pascal M 3657 Schwanden 21.12.00 4 94 541 0
5 Adler Lars M 3657 Schwanden 02.05.01 4 94 541 0
6 Matthys Cédric M 3272 Epsach 20.12.00 4 94 460 0
7 Carrel Romain M 2517 Diesse 27.02.00 4 93 451 0
8 Megert Kevin M 3127 Mühlethurnen 13.11.00 4 93 370 0
9 Von	Gunten Janine W 3655 Sigriswil 20.09.01 4 93 370 0
10 Gerber Florian M 3656 Ringoldswil 15.03.00 4 92 442 0
11 Kunz Moritz M 3612 Steffisburg 16.10.00 4 92 361 0
12 Rüegsegger Sascha M 3652 Hilterfingen 18.08.00 4 92 361 0
13 Kropf Simon M 3223 Belp 19.06.01 4 92 280 0
14 Grossenbacher Ronja W 3363 Oberönz 12.01.01 4 91 433 0
15 Wülser Jana W 3612 Steffisburg 12.06.01 4 91 433 0
16 Kunz Nils M 3657 Schwanden 05.03.02 4 91 433 0
17 Schmitter Jasmin W 3426 Aefligen 04.03.01 4 91 352 0
18 Schelker David M 3204 Rosshäusern 10.09.01 4 90 432 0
19 Frutiger	 Loris M 3653 Oberhofen 05.08.02 4 90 360 0
20 Bernegau Moritz M 3123 Belp 19.03.01 4 90 351 0
21 Kuster Anina W 3362 Niederönz 03.08.00 4 90 343 0
22 Graf Simon M 3657 Schwanden 06.09.01 4 90 343 0
23 Sommer Manuel M 3363 Oberönz 06.10.01 4 89 253 0
24 Wüthrich Florian M 3656 Aeschlen 23.09.02 4 89 253 0
25 Bühlmann Remo M 3619 Eriz 29.12.00 4 89 172 0
26 Moser Julia W 3657 Schwanden 01.05.00 4 87 422 0
27 Oesch Sven M 3619 Eriz 20.09.01 4 87 324 0
28 Winkler Mario M 3638 Blumenstein 24.05.01 4 86 243 0
29 Etterlin Cedric M 3619 Eriz 09.11.00 4 86 242 0
30 Allenbach Lars M 3267 Baggwil 24.06.02 4 85 323 0
31 Oppliger Nick M 3206 Gammen 18.02.00 4 85 225 0
32 Schumacher Jana W 3063 Ittigen 15.03.01 4 85 225 0
33 Mollet Marc M 3645 Zwieselberg 30.10.02 4 85 152 0
34 Vuillemin Dominic M 3626 Hünibach 12.12.00 4 85 63 0
35 Küng Joel M 3325 Hettiswil 11.05.02 4 84 314 0
36 Wampfler Joel M 3770 Zweisimmen 21.01.02 4 84 143 0
37 Frutiger	 Joel M 3653 Oberhofen 14.08.00 4 84 63 0
38 Wanzenried Pascal M 3619 Eriz 30.12.02 4 84 54 0
39 Müller Luca M 3616 Schwarzenegg 06.02.01 4 83 153 0
40 Santschi Melanie W 3626 Hünibach 24.03.00 4 83 135 0
41 Grogg Joel M 3363 Oberönz 19.12.01 4 82 230 0
42 Rufener Raffael M 3657 Schwanden 03.07.01 4 82 230 0
43 Held Loris M 3362 Niederönz 18.09.02 4 81 223 0
44 Wyss Tristan M 3375 Inkwil 08.07.00 4 81 133 0
45 Wiedmer Kim W 3203 Mühleberg 15.11.01 4 81 52 0
46 Kropf Carina W 3619 Eriz 20.04.01 4 80 213 0
47 Gerber Nick M 3656 Ringoldswil 30.06.02 4 80 141 0
48 Von	Gunten Michael M 3655 Sigriswil 03.01.02 4 79 423 0
49 Burfeindt	 Andrin M 3647 Reutigen 19.07.02 4 79 34 0
50 von	Allmen Jasmin W 3626 Hünibach 05.08.00 4 78 221 0
51 Jörg Christof M 3656 Ringoldswil 13.11.00 4 77 114 0
52 Fässler Christian M 3128 Kirchenthurnen 08.02.02 4 77 32 0
53 Müller Caroline W 3074 Muri	b.	Bern 05.06.00 4 75 231 0
54 Berger Marco M 3619 Eriz 01.04.02 4 75 113 0
55 Schmitter Claudia W 3072 Ostermundigen 08.06.00 4 71 113 0
56 Kuster Laurin M 3362 Niederönz 21.06.02 4 70 102 0
57 Illi Tim M 3612 Steffisburg 24.05.01 4 68 4 0
58 Remund Andrin M 3205 Gümmenen 03.09.00 4 66 122 0
59 Saurer Damian M 3656 Tschingel 14.02.02 4 63 3 0
60 Bieri Roman M 3063 Ittigen 23.02.01 4 56 11 0


